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Stationers

FESTIVAL

HALESWORTH

ARTS
8-23 OCTOBER 2016

Tickets available only from
FESTIVAL BOX OFFICE

01986 874264
BOOK ONLINE, BY PHONE,

BY POST
or IN PERSON

AT THE FESTIVAL OFFICE - UPSTAIRS AT THE CUT
Office open 10.30 - 1.00pm

Tues - Sat

All Cards Accepted

www.halesworthartsfestival.org.uk

SAVE 15%
Book for 3 or more of many of the events

at the same time
and get 15% off of the total ticket cost

FULL DETAILS IN FESTIVAL BROCHURE

CONDITIONS APPLY

Friday 21st October

Mark Carwardine
ON THE TRAIL OF THE WHALE

The Cut 7.30pm  £13.50

Saturday 22nd October

Chamber Philharmonic
Europe

WORKS BY VIVALDI, MOZART & OTHERS
The Cut 7.30pm  £17.50

Sunday 23rd October

100 Years of Jazz
IN 99 MINUTES

The Cut 7.30pm  £18.50

Thursday 20th October

Andy Hamilton
CHANGE MANAGEMENT

The Cut 7.30pm  £25.00

Wednesday 19th October

Martin Simpson
A MASTER OF HIS ART

The Cut 7.30pm  £15.50

Thursday 20th October

Martin Bell
THE MAN IN THE WHITE SUIT SPEAKS

The Cut 2.30pm  £10.00

Monday 17th October

Magic Lantern Show
A STEP BACK IN TIME

BEFORE THE AGE OF CINEMA
The Cut 7.30pm  £10.00

Tuesday 18th October

Two Suffolk Artists
ILLUSTRATED TALK BY MARK MITCHELS

The Cut 2.30pm  £6.00
U3A Members Free

Tuesday 18th October

John Lill
MOZART, BEETHOVEN, BRAHMS & SCHUMANN

The Cut 7.30pm  £20.00

Sunday 16th October

Dervish
COUNTY SLIGO’S FINEST EXPORT

The Cut 7.30 pm  £18.00

Friday 14th October

Suffolk Young Poets Party
with special guest BRIAN PATTEN

The Cut 7.00pm  £8.00

Saturday 15th October

Choir of Royal Holloway
AROUND THE WORLD IN 80 MINUTES
St Mary’s Church 7.30pm  £13.50

Tuesday 11th October

Emma Johnson
CLARINET GOES TO TOWN
The Cut 7.30pm  £18.50

Wednesday 12th October

Fay Hield
& THE HURRICANE PARTY
The Cut 7.30pm  £15.50

Thursday 13th October

The Battle of the Somme
SILENT MOVIE/LIVE MUSIC
The Cut 7.30pm  £10.00

Monday 10th October

Carducci String Quartet + 1
WORKS BY

SCHUBERT, PÄRT, GLASS & MOZART
The Cut 7.30pm  £18.50

Tuesday 11th October

Eric Ravilious
A LIFE IN PICTURES: TALK BY JAMES RUSSELL

The Cut 2.30pm £8.00

Saturday 8th October

OperaUpClose
OPERA COCKTAIL

MADLY BRILLIANT OPERA COMPANY
The Cut 7.30pm  £16.50

Sunday 9th October

Kit & McConnel
CABARET ROYALTY DESCENDS

ON HALESWORTH
The Cut 7.30pm  £17.50

FESTIVAL
ART EXHIBITIONS
Open throughout the Festival
PERFORMANCE

PLUS

15th YEAR!


